Gilmer County Board of Education

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over $10,000

PO# VENDOR
46778 Peach State Freightliner
46779 Peach State Freightliner
46786 Rogue Fitness
46806 Johnson Controls Security
46811 Reinhardt University

DATE Location
12/12/2019 Transportation
12/12/2019 Transportation
12/17/2019 GHS

1/7/2020 Multiple Schools

1/8/2020 GHS

Funding Source
ESPLOST

Bond Buses
ESPLOST
ESPLOST Safety
ESPLOST

Amount
179,400.00
179,400.00

10,764.82
139,254.65
49,900.00

Description
2 New Buses - ESPLOST

2 New Buses - Bus Bond
Weight Room equipment
Keyless Entry

Weight Room equipment

Weight Training Facility
Keyless Entry Installation for LWEC, MVES, CCMS, EES
Weight Training Facility



