## **Gilmer County Board of Education**

Purchasing Policy Expenditures over \$10,000

<u>PO#</u>	VENDOR	<u>DATE</u>	Location	Funding Source	<u>Amount</u>	Description	<u>Notes</u>	
46778 Peach	h State Freightliner	12/12/2019 Trans	sportation	ESPLOST	179,400.00	2 New Buses - ESPLOST		
46779 Peach	h State Freightliner	12/12/2019 Trans	sportation	Bond Buses	179,400.00	2 New Buses - Bus Bond		
46786 Rogu	e Fitness	12/17/2019 GHS		ESPLOST	10,764.82	Weight Room equipment	Weight Training Facility	
46806 Johns	son Controls Security	1/7/2020 Multip	ole Schools	ESPLOST Safety	139,254.65	Keyless Entry	Keyless Entry Installation	for LWEC, MVES, CCMS, EES
46811 Reinh	ardt University	1/8/2020 GHS		ESPLOST	49,900.00	Weight Room equipment	Weight Training Facility	